
▲ 47

世帯数 13,316
内  　五條地区 12,241 12,777

　　 西吉野地区 952 489

　　 　大塔地区 123 50

▲ 98 （日） ▲ 71

人　　口 26,900 （外） ▲ 27

内  　五條地区 24,727 【　(日） 24,165 （外） 562 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,989 【　(日） 1,978 （外） 11 】

　　 　大塔地区 184 【　(日） 183 （外） 1 】

▲ 58 （日） ▲ 38

　　男 12,879 （外） ▲ 20

内  　五條地区 11,824 【　(日） 11,530 （外） 294 】

　　 西吉野地区 960 【　(日） 956 （外） 4 】

　　 　大塔地区 95 【　(日） 95 （外） 0 】

▲ 40 （日） ▲ 33

　　女 14,021 （外） ▲ 7

内  　五條地区 12,903 【　(日） 12,635 （外） 268 】

　　 西吉野地区 1,029 【　(日） 1,022 （外） 7 】

　　 　大塔地区 89 【　(日） 88 （外） 1 】

は前月比
（日)は日本人    　（外）は外国人

女 14,747

令和２年度国勢調査
世　帯　数 10,897
人　   　口 27,927

男 13,180

   令和6年12月31日現在

276

13,745

298

12,581

574

26,326

日本人のみの世帯

外国人のみの世帯

混合世帯


